Spec Sheet:
Aruba 200 Mobility Controller
The Aruba 200 is a full-featured wireless LAN mobility controller that
aggregates up to 6 controlled Access Points (APs) and delivers integrated
mobility, centralized control, convergence services and security for
wireless deployments. The Aruba 200 is designed for branch offi ce, retail
store and small business applications and can be easily deployed as an
overlay without any disruption to the existing branch offi ce network and

Spec Sheet:
Product title sheet
Ordering Information
Part number            Description
200-6-AOS-STD             A200-6 Mobility Controller with ArubaOS
                                           Operating System
LIC-200-SEC*                     Security Software Bundle for A200-6 (6 AP License)
LIC-200-ADV**                    Advanced Security Software Bundle for A200-6
                                           (6 AP License)
LIC-200-PEF             Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for
             A200-6 (Single Switch License)
LIC-200-VPN             VPN Server Module for A200-6
                                           (Single Switch License)
LIC-200-WIP             Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for
             A200-6 (Single Switch License)
 LIC-200-AAA             Advanced AAA Module for A200-6
                                           (Single Switch License)
LIC-200-ESI                        External Services Interface Module for
                                           A200-6 (Single Switch License)
LIC-200-CIM             Client Integrity Module for A200-6
                                           (Single Switch License)
LIC-1-RAP                          Remote Access Point License (Single AP License)
LIC-4-RAP             Remote Access Point License (4 AP License)
LIC-6-RAP                          Remote Access Point License (6 AP License)